
 

 

TWYNHAM LEARNING TERM DATES 2024-2025  
 

The dates below apply to The dates below apply to Christchurch Infant School, Christchurch 
Junior School, Stourfield Infant School, Stourfield Junior School, The Grange School, 
Twynham Primary School & Twynham School.  

 

AUTUMN TERM: 02/09/2024 – 20/12/2024 

 

Monday 2nd September 2024 Staff Training Day – no pupils to attend 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Staff Training Day – no pupils to attend 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 All Primary / Junior / Infant pupils to attend 

All Year 7 pupils to attend (but not Years 8 – 13) 

Thursday 5th September 2024 All pupils to attend 

Friday 25th October 2024 Staff Training Day – no pupils to attend 

Monday 28th October 2024 - Friday 1st 
November 2024 

Half-Term Holiday 

Monday 4th November 2024 Staff Training Day – no pupils to attend 

Friday 20th December 2024 Last Day of Term 

Monday 23rd December 2024 - Friday 3rd 
January 2025 

Christmas Holiday 

 

 

SPRING TERM:  06/01/2025 – 04/04/2025  

 

Monday 6th January 2025 First Day of Term 
Staff Training Day at Primary / Junior / Infant 
Schools Only – no pupils at these schools to attend 

Friday 14th February 2025 Staff Training Day – no pupils to attend 

Monday 17th February 2025 - Friday 21st 
February 2025 

Half-Term Holiday 

Friday 4th April 2025 Last Day of Term 

Monday 7th April 2025 - Monday 21st April 
2025 

Easter Holiday 

 

 

SUMMER TERM:  22/04/2025 – 22/07/2025 

 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 First Day of Term 
Staff Training Day at Secondary Schools Only – no 
pupils at these schools to attend 

Monday 5th May 2025 May Day Bank Holiday 

Monday 26th May 2025 – Friday 30th May 
2025 

Half-Term Holiday 

Monday 2nd June 2025 Staff Training Day at Primary / Junior / Infant 
Schools Only – no pupils at these schools to attend 

Wednesday 2nd July 2025 Staff Training Day at Secondary Schools Only – no 
pupils at these schools to attend 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Last Day of Term 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 – Tuesday 2nd 
September 2025 

Summer Holiday 

 


